
Center at RA 09 27 03.0139367  DEC 39 02 20.851846

CONT: 4C39.25  IPOL  4932.954 MHz  4C39.25.ICL001.1
PLot file version 1  created 15-MAY-2021 14:56:48

Cont peak brightness = 4.2899E+00 JY/BEAM
Levs = 4.290E-02 * (-2.84, 2.835, 5.670, 11.34, 22.68, 45.36, 90.72)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
80 60 40 20 0 -20 -40 -60 -80

80

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60

-80


